
ОСНОВЫ БЕЗОПАСНОСТИ ЖИЗНЕДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТИ


	Предмет
	Класс
	Всего баллов
	Количество баллов за задание

	
	
	
	Теория
	Тесты 
	Первая помощь
	Полоса выживания
	Действия в ЧС

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3

	ОБЖ
	5-6
	200
	7
	15
	14
	27
	7
	30
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10




	Предмет
	Класс
	Всего баллов
	Количество баллов за задание

	
	
	
	Теория
	Тесты 
	Первая помощь
	Полоса выживания
	Действия в ЧС

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3

	ОБЖ
	7-8
	200
	15
	18
	5
	16
	8
	8
	[bookmark: _GoBack]30
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10



	Предмет
	Класс
	Всего баллов
	Количество баллов за задание

	
	
	
	Теория
	Тесты 
	Первая помощь
	Полоса выживания
	Действия в ЧС

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3

	ОБЖ
	9
	200
	5
	14
	12
	12
	15
	12
	30
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10



	Предмет
	Класс
	Всего баллов
	Количество баллов за задание

	
	
	
	Теория
	Тесты 
	Первая помощь
	Полоса выживания
	Действия в ЧС
	ОВС

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	1
	2
	3

	ОБЖ
	10-11
	200
	9
	18
	20
	14
	9
	30
	10
	10
	10
	10
	5
	5
	10
	5
	5
	10
	10
	10



